
HOMMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
W E E K  A T  A  G L A N C E

January 26-30, 2026

Stay Informed with SchoolMessenger
Text Alerts (Opt-In)

 
Our District uses SchoolMessenger to share important school and district
updates, including weather closures, emergency notifications, reminders, and
time-sensitive announcements.
 

All families with a current cell phone number in our MyEdBC
database will receive a text message from SchoolMessenger (Text #:
978338) in February 2026. To start receiving text alerts, you will
need to opt in.
 

How to opt in:
Watch for a text from SchoolMessenger (Text #: 978338)
Reply with “Y” to 978338
You will receive a confirmation message letting you know you’re
successfully subscribed

 

Want alerts on more than one device?
To receive text alerts on multiple phones, each phone number must opt in
separately by replying “Y” to 978338.

For Emergency Communication, we
encourage you to please opt in 

*This is NOT spam*

Gr. 6/7 Basketball Schedule
*all games start at 3pm*

Mon, January 19

Tue, January 20

Tue, January 27

Wed, January 28

Thu, January 29

Tue, February 3

Tue, February 3

Wed, February 4

Thu, February 5

Mon, February 9

Girls - Diefenbaker @ Homma

Boys - Westwind @ Homma

Girls - Homma @ Westwind

Gr.7 Open - Maple Lane @
Homma

Boys - Homma @ Diefenbaker 

Girls - Homma @ Westwind

Boys - Byng @ Homma

Girls - Homma @ Diefenbaker

Gr.7 Open - Homma @ Maple
Lane

Girls - Homma @ Byng

Tue, February 10

Wed, February 11

Boys - Homma @ Byng

Girls - Byng @ Homma

Boys - Diefenbaker @ Homma

Gr. 7 Open - Homma @
Diefenbaker

Boys - Homma @ Westwind

Thu, February 19

Mon, February 23

Thu, February 26

Wed, January 21 Girls - Westwind @ Homma

Important Dates
Feb 03.............. Girls Basketball
Feb 03.............. Boys Basketball
Feb 04.............. Girls Basketball
Feb 05.............. Gr. 7 Open Basketball
Feb 06.............. Hot Lunch - Pizza

Monday, Jan 26 Tuesday, Jan 27 Wednesday, Jan 28 Thursday, Jan 29 Friday, Jan 30

Hot Lunch
Sushi

Hot Lunch

Sushi

3pm - Boys Basketball
Homma @ Diefenbaker

3pm - Girls Basketball
Homma @ Westwind

3pm - Gr. 7 Open
Maple Lane @ Homma

Homma Parent Session via zoom Wednesday,  February 11th
at 6:30pm

Zoom link to follow closer to the date. 

https://homma.sd38.bc.ca/
https://homma.sd38.bc.ca/

